30983 IA210177

Number Title

After the fall : how Humpty Dumpty got back up again
Bob
Counting on Katherine : how Katherine Johnson saved Apollo 13
Greetings from witness protection!
Wishtree
<End of Report> 5 items.

Printed: 07/15/2021 09:50 AM

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Dewey# Author

EB E SAN Santat, Dan

EB F MAS Mass, Wendy

EB B JOHNSON Becker, Helaine

EB F BUR Burt, Jake

EB F APP Applegate, Katherine

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

Roaring Brook Press
Feiwel and Friends
Christy Ottaviano Bo
Feiwel and Friends
Feiwel and Friends

ISBN

9781250190956
9781250166630
9781250208057
9781250107107
9781250143037

Price

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

506805-2

Page: 1



