MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN	Price
	After the fall : how Humpty Dumpty got back up again	EB E SAN	Santat, Dan	Roaring Brook Press	9781250190956	15.00
	Bob	EB F MAS	Mass, Wendy	Feiwel and Friends	9781250166630	15.00
	Counting on Katherine: how Katherine Johnson saved Apollo 13	EB B JOHNSON	Becker, Helaine	Christy Ottaviano Bo	9781250208057	15.00
	Greetings from witness protection!	EB F BUR	Burt, Jake	Feiwel and Friends	9781250107107	15.00
	Wishtree	EB F APP	Applegate, Katherine	Feiwel and Friends	9781250143037	15.00
<end of="" report=""></end>	5 items.					